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Final results (22 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 RASIN Erik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

2 HECKMANN Lucas SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

3 WESTRING Theo SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

3 WHYTE Oliver SWE SIF NACKA

5 OLSSON Edward SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

6 PELLETTA Francesco SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 ZINGMARK Hugo SWE SAF SOLNA

8 ERIKSSON Felix SWE SAF SOLNA

9 SALGADO BENGTSSON Sebastian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 ALDERBLAD Emrik SWE WFF ÖREBRO

11 GEMZELL Maximilian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 ALTHINI Alfred SWE GOFK VISBY

13 LESSE Matteo SWE SIF NACKA

14 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF UPPSALA

15 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF SOLNA

16 SJURSETH Zorn SWE SAF SOLNA

17 THUNMAN Benjamin SWE SIF NACKA

18 SVIDÉN Pelle SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 RAMIREZ-SOOP Viktor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 BACKMAN Markus SWE SAF SOLNA

21 HOLMSTRÖM Sebastian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE FFF STOCKHOLM



2

vhu20

Formula of the competition

22 fencers

Poules round 1:

22 fencers

2 poules 

22 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 22 fencers
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Initial ranking (22 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ERIKSSON Felix SWE SAF SOLNA

2 RASIN Erik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

3 SALGADO BENGTSSON Sebastian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 PELLETTA Francesco SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF UPPSALA

6 GEMZELL Maximilian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 OLSSON Edward SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

8 THUNMAN Benjamin SWE SIF NACKA

9 VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 ZINGMARK Hugo SWE SAF SOLNA

11 LESSE Matteo SWE SIF NACKA

12 HECKMANN Lucas SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

13 ALDERBLAD Emrik SWE WFF ÖREBRO

14 RAMIREZ-SOOP Viktor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 BACKMAN Markus SWE SAF SOLNA

16 HOLMSTRÖM Sebastian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 WHYTE Oliver SWE SIF NACKA

18 SVIDÉN Pelle SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 ALTHINI Alfred SWE GOFK VISBY

18 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF SOLNA

18 SJURSETH Zorn SWE SAF SOLNA

18 WESTRING Theo SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  05.02.2022  Piste number 12 / 13

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.900 23 46 1

SJURSETH Zorn SAF SOLNA 0.400 0 41 8

WHYTE Oliver SIF NACKA 0.400 -5 35 9

ERIKSSON Felix SAF SOLNA 0.600 4 37 4

OLSSON Edward LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 18 45 2

HOLMSTRÖM Sebastian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -24 23 10

LESSE Matteo SIF NACKA 0.500 0 38 6

ROVELSTAD Ivan UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 36 7

ALDERBLAD Emrik WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 -3 39 5

PELLETTA Francesco FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 11 45 3

VIKLUND Maximiliam FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -24 26 11
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Poule number 2  05.02.2022  Piste number 14 / 15

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RAMIREZ-SOOP Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -12 35 10

HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 14 44 3

ALTHINI Alfred GOFK VISBY 0.500 0 39 6

ZINGMARK Hugo SAF SOLNA 0.600 4 41 4

GEMZELL Maximilian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 44 5

THUNMAN Benjamin SIF NACKA 0.400 -7 37 8

SALGADO BENGTSSON Sebastian FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 50 1

SVIDÉN Pelle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -17 26 9

BACKMAN Markus SAF SOLNA 0.100 -24 25 11

RASIN Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 19 47 2

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.500 -3 40 7
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Ranking after all poule rounds (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SALGADO BENGTSSON Sebastian FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 50 qualified

2 WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.900 23 46 qualified

3 RASIN Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 19 47 qualified

4 OLSSON Edward LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 18 45 qualified

5 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 14 44 qualified

6 PELLETTA Francesco FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 11 45 qualified

7 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF SOLNA 0.600 4 41 qualified

8 ERIKSSON Felix SAF SOLNA 0.600 4 37 qualified

9 ALDERBLAD Emrik WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 -3 39 qualified

10 GEMZELL Maximilian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 44 qualified

11 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK VISBY 0.500 0 39 qualified

12 LESSE Matteo SIF NACKA 0.500 0 38 qualified

13 ROVELSTAD Ivan UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 36 qualified

14 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.500 -3 40 qualified

15 SJURSETH Zorn SAF SOLNA 0.400 0 41 qualified

16 WHYTE Oliver SIF NACKA 0.400 -5 35 qualified

17 THUNMAN Benjamin SIF NACKA 0.400 -7 37 qualified

18 SVIDÉN Pelle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -17 26 qualified

19 RAMIREZ-SOOP Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -12 35 qualified

20 BACKMAN Markus SAF SOLNA 0.100 -24 25 qualified

21 HOLMSTRÖM Sebastian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -24 23 qualified

22 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -24 26 qualified



6

vhu20

Table of 32

1 SALGADO BENGTSSON Seba
FFF STOCKHOLM

32 ----------
SALGADO BENGTSSON 

17 THUNMAN Benjamin
SIF NACKA

16 WHYTE Oliver
SIF NACKA

WHYTE Oliver
15/3

9 ALDERBLAD Emrik
WFF ÖREBRO

24 ----------
ALDERBLAD Emrik

25 ----------

8 ERIKSSON Felix
SAF SOLNA

ERIKSSON Felix

5 HECKMANN Lucas
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

28 ----------
HECKMANN Lucas

21 HOLMSTRÖM Sebastian
FFF STOCKHOLM

12 LESSE Matteo
SIF NACKA

LESSE Matteo
15/10

13 ROVELSTAD Ivan
UF UPPSALA

20 BACKMAN Markus
SAF SOLNA

ROVELSTAD Ivan
15/8

29 ----------

4 OLSSON Edward
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

OLSSON Edward

3 RASIN Erik
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

30 ----------
RASIN Erik

19 RAMIREZ-SOOP Viktor
FFF STOCKHOLM

14 KALLSTRÖM Markus
EGF SOLNA

KALLSTRÖM Markus
15/12

11 ALTHINI Alfred
GOFK VISBY

22 VIKLUND Maximiliam
FFF STOCKHOLM

ALTHINI Alfred
15/9

27 ----------

6 PELLETTA Francesco
FFF STOCKHOLM

PELLETTA Francesco

7 ZINGMARK Hugo
SAF SOLNA

26 ----------
ZINGMARK Hugo

23 ----------

10 GEMZELL Maximilian
DIF STOCKHOLM

GEMZELL Maximilian

15 SJURSETH Zorn
SAF SOLNA

18 SVIDÉN Pelle
FFF STOCKHOLM

SJURSETH Zorn
15/11

31 ----------

2 WESTRING Theo
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

WESTRING Theo

Table of 16

WHYTE Oliver
15/13

ERIKSSON Felix
15/2

HECKMANN Lucas
15/11

OLSSON Edward
15/9

RASIN Erik
15/3

PELLETTA Francesco
15/6

ZINGMARK Hugo
15/2

WESTRING Theo
15/11
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Table of 8

1 WHYTE Oliver
SIF NACKA

8 ERIKSSON Felix
SAF SOLNA

WHYTE Oliver
15/9

5 HECKMANN Lucas
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

4 OLSSON Edward
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

HECKMANN Lucas
15/10

3 RASIN Erik
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

6 PELLETTA Francesco
FFF STOCKHOLM

RASIN Erik
15/10

7 ZINGMARK Hugo
SAF SOLNA

2 WESTRING Theo
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

WESTRING Theo
15/11

Semi-finals

HECKMANN Lucas
15/10

RASIN Erik
15/13

Final

RASIN Erik
15/6
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


